FOR 2021

T OF PARAMUS

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS

VALUE
161,665,500

NET TAXABLE
5,188,308,600

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

161,665,500
5,188,308,600

0

2,769,034,400

161,665,500
2,419,274,200

108
8,099

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

500

609,

<<t

[olee]

[olee]

00

4,629,661,820

1,844,080

2,168,912,100 2,462,593,800 4,631,505,900

490

CLASS 4 TOTAL

9,981,834,420

1,844,080

4,751,440,800 5,232,237,700 9,983,678,500

8,705

RATABLE TOTAL
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oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

246
0
0

5,845,

246
0
0

5,845,

—100O

5,845,246

5,845,246

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

1,579,813,800

0

662,865,800 1,579,813,800

916,948,000

260

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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